CONNECT
Ul. Jana Matejki 6
66-100 Brzezie k. Sulechów
Tel.   +48 798 068 000
Tel.   +48 798 067 000
Mail: kontakt@plecionki-miedziane.pl

Material: 0,10 - 0,20 mm aluminum wires.
Insulation: Non-insulated or insulated ( PVC , shrinking or silicone tubes).
Contact Areas: seamless aluminum tubes.
Cat. No
Cross
Section
[mm2]
Dim. W
[mm]
Dim. L1
[mm]
Dim. t
[mm]
Dim.L
[mm]
AF-12055 4500 120 120 55
A
cc. to
 cu
sto
m
ers w
ish
AF-12040 3000 120 120 40
AF-12030 2000 120 120 30
AF-12025 2000 120 120 22
AF-12020 1200 120 120 20
AF-12018 1000 120 120 18
AF-12015 800 120 120 14
AF-12010 600 120 120 10
AF-10025 1500 100 100 25
AF-10020 1000 100 100 20
AF-10015 800 100 100 15
AF-10012 600 100 100 12
AF-10010 500 100 100 10
AF-10007 400 100 100 7
AF-10005 300 100 100 5
AF-08020 1000 80 80 20
AF-08018 840 80 80 18
AF-08015 670 80 80 15
AF-08012 500 80 80 12
AF-08010 400 80 80 10
AF-08008 350 80 80 8
AF-08007 200 80 80 7
AF-06015 550 60 60 15
AF-06012 500 60 60 12
AF-06010 350 60 60 10
AF-06007 200 60 60 7
AF-06005 150 60 60 5
AF-05015 550 50 50 15
AF-05013 400 50 50 13
AF-05010 250 50 50 10
AF-05007 200 50 50 7
AF-05005 150 50 50 5
AF-04015 300 40 40 15
AF-04012 250 40 40 12
AF-04010 200 40 40 10
AF-04007 150 40 40 7
AF-04005 100 40 40 5
AF-03014 200 30 30 14
AF-03010 150 30 30 10
AF-03005 75 30 30 5
AF-03004 50 30 30 4
AF-02509 125 25 25 9
AF-02507 100 25 25 7
AF-02505 75 25 25 5
AF-02504 50 25 25 4
CONNECT
Ul. Jana Matejki 6
66-100 Brzezie k. Sulechów
Tel.   +48 798 068 000